

# Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                                         | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                     | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| ① Setting out pillars of bench marks as per I.E.                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 7-0 Nos P (25)                                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 1993.47/each                                                                   |                               |    |    |    | Rs 13954.25      |
| ② Clearing & grubbing over land including uprooting                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| - all work                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1.01 Hec. P (25)                                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 51133.76 Hec                                                                   |                               |    |    |    | Rs 51645.20      |
| ③ Removal of Humestripe                                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| - all work                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 7.50 m P (25)                                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 174.78/m                                                                       |                               |    |    |    | Rs 1311.20       |
| ④ Const <sup>n</sup> of Embankment with approved materials obtained from borrow pit |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| - all work                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 335.33 m <sup>3</sup> P (25) 11/10/19                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 26.11/m <sup>3</sup>                                                           |                               |    |    |    | Rs 8755.20       |
| 382.40 m <sup>3</sup> P (25) 10/10/19                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 183.27/m <sup>3</sup>                                                          |                               |    |    |    | Rs 70082.20      |
| 111.30 m <sup>3</sup> P (25) 10/10/19                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 174.94/m <sup>3</sup>                                                          |                               |    |    |    | Rs 19471.20      |
| 388/120 m <sup>3</sup> P (25) Subgrade                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 177.07/m <sup>3</sup>                                                          |                               |    |    |    | Rs 68724.20      |
| ⑤ Const <sup>n</sup> of G.S.B. by road                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 20 g well graded by materials                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| - all work                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1293.0 m <sup>3</sup> P (26)                                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 2683.01/m <sup>3</sup>                                                         |                               |    |    |    | Rs 3469132.20    |

Continuation

Rs 43,21,594.20

# Record Measurement

N/W: - Keshav Maniya Ghat 2/2020  
to Baniyari Se Sangunder MMBs/ls

Agency: Sri Mahabharat Singh,

Agreement No: - 14 SBD/2020-21

Agreement Amount: 88.11915

Cost & Cost: 81.91364

Date of Starting: 22.07.2020

Date of Completion: 21.09.2021

Further Measurement - NIL

Continuation

*[Signature]*  
12/9/2021

| Particulars                           | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area   |
|---------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|--------------------|
|                                       | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                    |
|                                       |                               |    |    |    | B/P Rs. 43,21,594= |
| (6/10) P/L spreading 8 loop           |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| going WBM for 3 loop                  |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| 448.95 m <sup>2</sup> P (26)          |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| @ Rs 3372.63/m <sup>2</sup>           |                               |    |    |    | Rs 17,38,617=      |
| (7/11) P/A Primer coat with           |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| bitumen emulsion loop                 |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| 5986.0 m <sup>2</sup> P (26)          |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| @ Rs 44.72/m <sup>2</sup>             |                               |    |    |    | Rs 267,694=        |
| (8/12) P/A Tack coat with             |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| bitumen emulsion - loop               |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| 5986.12 m <sup>2</sup> P (26)         |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| @ Rs 20.48/m <sup>2</sup>             |                               |    |    |    | Rs 1,22,360.14=    |
| (9/13) P/L & falling close grade      |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| and premix surfacing                  |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| - all loop                            |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| 5986.12 m <sup>2</sup> P (26)         |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| @ Rs 20.48/m <sup>2</sup>             |                               |    |    |    | Rs 1,22,360.14=    |
| (10/14) R.C.C. in grade 150 mm        |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| of standard design 2                  |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| - all loop                            |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| 3.0 m <sup>2</sup> P (27) km slope    |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| @ Rs 2194.55/m <sup>2</sup>           |                               |    |    |    | Rs 6584=           |
| 6.0 m <sup>2</sup> P (27) 200 m slope |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| @ Rs 596.22/m <sup>2</sup>            |                               |    |    |    | Rs 3577=           |
| (11/15) P/A of 8 cm of 1:2:4 concrete |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| sect. cautionary member               |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| for sign - all loop                   |                               |    |    |    |                    |

Continuation

Rs 76,65,129=

Scanned by CamScanner

| Particulars                                                                                                                                         | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                                                                                     | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (16/24) Brick masonry work<br>27 CM on substructure<br>— 211 Comp.<br>79.53 m <sup>3</sup> P. (28)<br>@ Rs 6946.26/m <sup>3</sup> — Rs 5,524.37 =   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (17/25) P.R.C.C. NP <sub>3</sub> House pipe<br>for culvert — 211 Comp.<br>22.50 m <sup>3</sup> P. (28)<br>@ Rs 4022.48/m <sup>3</sup> — Rs 90.506 = |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 30.00 m <sup>3</sup> P. (28) duct<br>@ Rs 780.39/m <sup>3</sup> — Rs 23412 =                                                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (18/26) Pointing/plastering<br>with CM (1:3) on B/W<br>— 211 Comp.<br>95.40 m <sup>2</sup> P. (29)<br>@ Rs 66.31/m <sup>2</sup> — Rs 6326 =         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (19/27) Pointing on parapet wall<br>Synthetic paint — Comp.<br>61.92 m <sup>2</sup> P. (29)<br>@ Rs 974.9/m <sup>2</sup> — Rs 6018 =                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 313.0 m <sup>2</sup> P. (29) Road Marking<br>@ Rs 735.44/m <sup>2</sup> — Rs 230,193 =                                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (20/28) Filling in 4 m <sup>2</sup> trench<br>— 211 Comp.<br>18.27 m <sup>3</sup> P. (29)<br>@ Rs 478.09/m <sup>3</sup> — Rs 8735 =                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

Rs 88,45,221 =

## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars           | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                       | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| S/c Rs. 28,45         |                               |    |    |    | 221 = W          |
| less 19.20 % below se |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| per 99.20 % est       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                       |                               |    |    |    | Rs 16,98,282 = W |
|                       |                               |    |    |    | Rs 71,46,936 = W |
| Add 12% Gst           |                               |    |    |    | Rs 9,57,633 = W  |
| Add 1% labour fees    |                               |    |    |    | Rs 71,469 = W    |
| Previous Payment      |                               |    |    |    | Rs 81,76,041 = W |
| up to 25.05.11        |                               |    |    |    | Rs 47,92,007 = W |
|                       |                               |    |    |    | Rs 33,84,034 = W |

Continuation